2016-17 preK-5 Committee Member Report*

Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian
Black or African-American
Yes, Hispanic/Latino
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander
White
More than one race/ethnicity
TOTAL

2016-17 Middle School Committee Member Report*

Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian
Black or African-American
Yes, Hispanic/Latino
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander
White
More than one race/ethnicity
TOTAL

2016-17 High School Committee Member Report*

Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian

Black or African-American

Yes, Hispanic/Latino

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander
White

Response

Percent
0.0%
5.5%

13.7%
9.6%
0.0%

62.3%
8.9%

100.0%

Response
Percent
0.0%
14.6%
12.2%
4.9%
0.0%
63.4%
4.9%

100.0%

Response
Percent

0.0%
6.7%
37.8%
6.7%
0.0%
42.2%

Response
Count
0
8
20
14
0
91
13
146

Response
Count
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Response
Count

0
3
17
3
0
19

2016-17 Overall Committee Member Report*

Race/Ethnicity Rszf;nns:[e
American Indian or Alaskan Native 0.0%
Asian 7.3%
Black or African-American 18.1%
Yes, Hispanic/Latino 8.2%
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific 0.0%
White 58.6%
More than one race/ethnicity 7.8%
TOTAL 100.0%

2016-17 BUSD Student Demographic Data**

Race/Ethnicity Percent
American Indian or Alaskan Native 0.2%
Asian 7.0%
Black or African-American 16.1%
Yes, Hispanic/Latino 21.8%
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific 0.2%
White 39.7%
More than one race/ethnicity 15.0%
100.0%

Response Count

0
17
42
19

0

136

18

232

Count

17
677
1555
2104
16
3831
1444
9644

*Committee member data is both Self and Principal-reported

**Student data is derived from CALPADS



Other 0.0% 0

More than one race/ethnicity 6.7% 3
TOTAL 100.0% 45

2016-17 Overall Committee Parent/Student Member Report*

Race/Ethnicity Rs:s;nnsj[e Reggs:tse
American Indian or Alaskan Native 0.0% 0
Asian 6.5% 9
Black or African-American 20.3% 28
Yes, Hispanic/Latino 8.7% 12
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander ez 0
White 58.7% 81
More than one race/ethnicity 5.8% 8
TOTAL 100.0% 138

2016-17 PreK-5 Committee Parent/Student Member Report*

Race/Ethnicity Rs:s;nnsj[e Reggs:tse
American Indian or Alaskan Native 0.0% 0
Asian 4.8% 4
Black or African-American 13.1% 11
Yes, Hispanic/Latino 8.3% 7
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander ez 0
White 67.9% 57
More than one race/ethnicity 6.0% 5
TOTAL 100.0% 84

2016-17 Middle School Committee Parent/Student Member
Report*

2016-17 Overall Committee Staff Member Report*

Race/Ethnicity Rssponse Response Count
ercent

American Indian or Alaskan Native 0.0% 0

Asian 6.4% 6

Black or African-American 18.1% 17

Yes, Hispanic/Latino 10.6% 10

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific 0.0% 0

Islander

White 56.4% 53

More than one race/ethnicity 8.5% 8
TOTAL 100.0% 94

2016-17 PreK-5 Committee Staff Member Report*

Race/Ethnicity RISZIPCOennSte Response Count

American Indian or Alaskan Native 0.0% 0

Asian 6.5% 4

Black or African-American 14.5% 9

Yes, Hispanic/Latino 12.9% 8

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific 0.0% 0

Islander

White 54.8% 34

More than one race/ethnicity 11.3% 7
TOTAL 100.0% 62

2016-17 Middle School Committee Staff Member Report*



Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian

Black or African-American

Yes, Hispanic/Latino

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander
White
More than one race/ethnicity

TOTAL

Response
Percent

0.0%
8.7%
17.4%
8.7%

0.0%

60.9%
4.3%
100.0%

Response
Count
0
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2016-17 High School Committee Parent/Student Member

Report*
Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian

Black or African-American

Yes, Hispanic/Latino

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander
White
More than one race/ethnicity

TOTAL

Response
Percent

0.0%
9.7%
41.9%
9.7%

0.0%

32.3%
6.5%
100.0%

Response
Count
0
3
13
3

0

10
2
31

Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian

Black or African-American

Yes, Hispanic/Latino

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific
Islander

White
More than one race/ethnicity
TOTAL

Response
Percent
0.0%
11.1%
16.7%
11.1%

0.0%

55.6%
5.6%
100.0%

Response Count
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2016-17 High School Committee Staff Member Report*

Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian

Black or African-American

Yes, Hispanic/Latino

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific
Islander

White
More than one race/ethnicity
TOTAL

Response

Percent
0.0%
0.0%

35.7%
0.0%

0.0%

64.3%
0.0%
100.0%

Response Count

0
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